Vol. 22, No. 3  2007 19
Effi ciency Improvements through
Combined Heat and
Power for On-site Distributed
Generation Technologies
Shankar Karki; Manohar Kulkarni, PhD;
Michael D. Mann, PhD; and Hossein Salehfar, PhD
School of Engineering and Mines

P.O. Box 1026
Lilburn, GA 30048
Quantity Book Title Order Code Price Amount Due
Complete quantity and amount due for each book you wish to order:
ORDER CODE: 0592
Disaster & Recovery Planning: A Guide for Facility Managers, 4th Edition 0592 $98.00
Implement the very latest proactive disaster
prevention, response and recovery strategies
for your facility…
DISASTER & RECOVERY
PLANNING: A GUIDE FOR
FACILITY MANAGERS
FOURTH EDITION
By Joseph F. Gustin
The key to understanding the complexities of disaster prepared-
ness and business continuity lies in focusing upon the issue of
prevention, or mitigation. The newly revised fourth edition of this
best-selling reference speaks to the issues of prevention, as well as
“controlling” the effects of a disaster on a company’s operations.
A new chapter has been added on bioterrorism that addresses
assessing and managing bioterrorism-related risk. In addition,
statistics have been updated with various disaster/emergency dec-
larations including those from Hurricane Katrina. The most recent
statistical data on workplace violence is also provided, including
new charts and tables. Other critical topics include coverage of
regulator inÿ uence, effective mitigation strategies, enlisting the
media’s assistance in recovery planning, contingency planning,
loss prevention, facility evacuation, employee training, chain of
command, checklists, computer and data protection, bomb threat
response, standby power, self-inspection, and more.
ISBN: 0-88173-557-4
BOOK ORDER FORM
6 x 9, 423 pp., Illus.,
Hardcover, $98.00
 1 – Disaster Planning & Recovery Issues
 2 - Regulatory In  uences
 3 - Emergency Preparedness
 4 - The Nature of Disasters
 5 - Fire/Life Safety
 6 - Bomb Threats & Terrorism
 7 - Evacuation
 8 - Earthquakes
 9 - Violence in the Workplace
 10 - Computer & Data Protection
 11 - Standby Power Systems
 12 - Loss Prevention Strategies
 13 - Crisis Planning & Damage Control
 14 - Mitigation
 15 - Assessing & Managing Risk
 16 - Putting the Plan Together
 17 - Managing the Disaster & Recovery Effort
 Appendices (Information Resources,
Checklists, Worksheets)
Index
———CONTENTS———
 Select method of payment:
CHECK ENCLOSED
CHARGE TO MY CREDIT CARD
VISA                 MASTERCARD              AMERICAN EXPRESS
CARD NO.
                         Expiration date          Signature
Applicable Discount
Georgia Residents
add 6% Sales Tax
Shipping Fees
TOTAL
 Indicate shipping address:
NAME (Please print)                                                         BUSINESS PHONE
SIGNATURE (Required to process order)                 EMAIL ADDRESS
COMPANY
STREET ADDRESS ONLY (No P.O. Box)
CITY, STATE, ZIP
MEMBER DISCOUNTS
A 15% discount is allowed to AEE members.
AEE Member (Member No._____________________)

P.O. Box 1026
Lilburn, GA 30048
Quantity Book Title Order Code Price Amount Due
Complete quantity and amount due for each book you wish to order:
HVAC Fundamentals, Second Edition 0591 $98.00
BOOK ORDER FORM
 Select method of payment:
CHECK ENCLOSED
CHARGE TO MY CREDIT CARD
VISA                 MASTERCARD              AMERICAN EXPRESS
CARD NO.
                         Expiration date          Signature
ORDER CODE: 0591
———CONTENTS———
Now available – the deþ nitive guide to HVAC system
selection and efþ cient operation – now in its fully
updated second edition…
HVAC FUNDAMENTALS
SECOND EDITION
By Samuel C. Sugarman
Updated to cover the latest technology advances and terminology,
this book covers the full range of HVAC systems used in today’s
facilities. You’ll þ nd all the details necessary to clearly understand
how HVAC systems operate. Comprehensive in scope, the book
separates out each of the major HVAC system components and con-
trols for air, water, heating, ventilating and air conditioning, clearly
illustrating the way each system, subsystem, control or component
contributes to providing the desired indoor environment. You’ll
learn why one component or system may be chosen over another
with respect to design, application, energy conservation, indoor air
quality, and cost. The second edition also adds a brand new chapter
on psychrometrics. Fully examined are heat ÿ ow fundamentals,
as well as the heat ÿ ow calculations used in selecting equipment
and determining system operating performance and costs. Fluid
ÿ ow fundamentals and equations, and basics of system testing and
veriþ cation of system performance are also covered.
ISBN: 0-88173-559-0
6 x 9, 300 pp., Illus.
Hardcover, $98.00
 1  – HVAC Systems
 2   – Heat Flow
 3   – Psychrometrics
 4   – Heating & Ventilating Systems
 5   – Air Conditioning Systems
 6  – Compressors
 7  – Water Chillers
 8  – Fans
 9  – Air Distribution
 10  – Variable Air Volume
 11  – Pumps & Water Distribution
 12  – Control Systems
 13  – Control System Components
 14  – Choosing an HVAC System
 15  – Heat Recovery
 16  – Energy Conservation Opportunities
 17  – Central Plant Water Chiller Optimization
 18  – Fan Drives
 19  – Terminology
 20  – HVAC Timeline
 Index
Vol. 22, No. 3  2007 31